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Proposed EB-2006-0034 Hearing Schedule:
 Fifteen hearing days to begin Jan. 29, 2007 excluding Wednesdays

with no panels scheduled for Customer Care / CIS or Depreciation
· Monday Jan 29

· Settlement Proposal

· Risk Management and Gas Supply Risk Mgmnt Program Def. Acct. (GSRMPDA)
· Tuesday Jan 30

· Cost Allocation Issue 6.2
· Degree days, average use R1 & R6 and volumes
· Thursday  Feb 1
· Degree days, average use R1 & R6 and volumes
·   Friday Feb 2

· Degree days, average use R1 & R6 and volumes  

· Deferral and variance accounts, including IVA (possible break in panel’s appearance)
· Monday Feb 5

· Equity Thickness : Date & time certainty requested; Mornings only may be requested for this panel due to witness issues.
· Deferral and variance accounts, including IVA (continues)
· Tuesday Feb 6
· Equity Thickness : Date & time certainty requested; Mornings only may be requested for this panel due to witness issues.
· O&M : OD budget  Issue 3.3
· Thursday Feb 8
· O&M : OD budget  Issue 3.3 
· Friday Feb 9 
· Open Bill and EnergyLink (including O&M aspects
· Monday Feb 12
· Open Bill and EnergyLink (including O&M aspects)

· Tuesday Feb 13 
· Open Bill and EnergyLink (including O&M aspects)

· Thursday Feb 15
· Open Bill and EnergyLink (including O&M aspects)

· Friday Feb 16
· Rate Implementation Issue 9.1
· RCAM Issue 3.6
· Monday Feb 19
· Tom Adams / Energy Probe re Risk Management

· Intervenor witnesses re open bill

· Tuesday Feb 20

· Intervenor witnesses re open bill

· Thursday Feb 22

· Intervenor witnesses re open bill

· Dr Booth

